
i,t::i===*`§#

I--   ,

"Ciqchgivft-qtHmaffi"se
MUNSHIGAN] PALLI BIDYUT SAMET¥

SHLIE±AH_I_P_A_RA,__MUNSHIGANj
ISO90EL1:2015Certified

Invitation for Tenders
0_1. ProcuringEntityN-ameProcuringEntity-f5istrict MUNSHIGAN|  PALLI  BIDyuT  sAMlnfMUNSHIGAN]AdvancedfourwheeldrivePick-Up(Do-uble CAETi5Tesel Run, without
02.

103. Invitation for
Canopy.MemoNo-27.12.5956.560.01.022.21-947 Date 14 /09/2021

04 Invitati6HH6fFo.ProcurementMethodBudgetandsourceof fundsTenderPackageNoTenderPublicationDate
05 Open Tendering Method (OTM)                                               -r+--.--...-2E.S`is.£¥Es=#6i15/09/2021Date:12;ifr2021at4.00PM(BsiT-.
06107.08.

9 Tender last selling Date & timeTender-reTaaiviirclosingDate&timeTenderOpeningDate&timeNTEiriFITddressoTtheoffice(s)SellingTenderDocumentReceivingTenderDocument
'10 Date:  13 /10/2021, Time:  12:00 Noon (BST)Date:'.1-3/loo/2021,Time:12:30PM(BST)

11 `:

12 •,`                                                  Address

!`a)(b)

1) Senior General Manager, Munshiganj PBS, Shipahipara„ Munshiganj.
2)    Director,    PBS    Monitoring    &    Operation    (Central)    Direct.Grate,BangladeshRuralElectrificationBoard(8t][Floor)`HeadOfficeBuilding,  .

B=¥guan±:=:.>J°Gaer#¥[hhL[k%edt±:nha£%±2e2d9`BAaund::::[eus]EL(Tffl€-,-tinjBangladeshRuralElectrificationBoard,HeadOfficeBuildincj,Nikunja-

2, Khi|khet, Dhaka-1229.                                                         .    =Ti=rii=r=.

(C) Opening Tender DocumentEligibilityof-TendererPriceofTenderDocument (Each)

Brigadier    General    Sabih    Uddin    Ahmed    Auditoriulri    (1       Fl(,.`)I),BangladeshRuralElectrificationBoard,IieadOfficeBuilding.Nikunja-2,Khilkhet,Dhaka-1229.(Intendingitendererortheirauthorized

representative may choose to attend £±j;iie time of opening th£~tend_q¥}.
'`|r

13. Only Bangladeshi Tenderers are ellgl.3l_eL                      __~_________.
TK. 3000.00 (T  r-e-e Thousand) Only.  . _.___14.

15.        BriefDescriptionofGoc}ds I

rTenderNpoackage     I
Sub-Package / LotNo. Forthe`materlal°f        --Tn:T;e:n:::tiK)        P£,i:£¥':¥I---------iH6--

20-21-MPBS-VC-01
20-21-MPBS-VC-01-001

y`,,

a,dovuabn,:ecqrfuf3¥rDTehs::[Rdur:y:[Pt[icoki¥P         i    t4ooooo oo       tAS:Xpt:I:%'eTL:,::;Canopy = 09 nos                              i                         Schedule--------d.-I---

16. Regarding Tender Document

The Tender Document may be purchased by I:he intel ested ten   ei el s onthesubmissionofawrittenapplicationLotheaddressesasmentionedinserialno.12(a)anduponpaymentofanon-refundablefeeTK-3000.00(Threethousand).ThemethodofpaymentwillbebyPayOrder/Ba.nkdraftinfavourofGeneralManager,MunshiganjPalliBid}..utSamity.No

tender Document.will be sent by courier or mail. One Tender Docum``:mtcannotbeusedforsubmissionoftenderproposal(s)bymorethanone

Tenderer.  One  Tenderer,  however,  may  submit  Tenders  against  anynumberofSub-Packages/LotsincludedintheTenderDocumentby

purchasing only one copy of the Tender Document.                  ,_~~__Paymentwi-llbemaclebyMunshiganjPalliBidyutSamitydirectlybyIaccountpayeechecktothesuppliersin13ap.gladeshiTaka.DeliveryperioclsshanbeginfrolnthediTteofsigningofcaiitract,o£:-drr--28`!`dayfromtheissuingdateofNotificationofAward(NOA)whichever

1.7. Mode of Payment

18. Delivery Period
is learlier.                                                                             ,,Theprocuiiirigivify-I=a-sFrvestherigh"orfeptori-¥,~55iri;==aiftenderswithoutshowinganyreason.,f_``Tpr

19. Special lristruction                 .     .

EE
Senior Gener€

Munshiganj Pally
Shipahipara. Munshiganj.

Telephone:  0:3-7611747. 7612844
Mobil: 31769400050

2


